
Cafe Central 
& Catering$3.00

$4.00
$5.00

Peanut	Butter	Bars,	Brownies,	
Lemon	Bars,	Pumpkin	Bars

Salads
All salads are served with a roll

Small  (8oz)
Medium (12oz)
Large (16 oz)
Chef Salad

$2.50
$3.50
$4.50
$6.50

Soup
Served with a roll

Small (8 oz)
Medium (12 oz)
Large (16oz)

Drinks
Soda
Coffee or Tea
Milk
Juice
Refills

$2.00
$1.75
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00

Desserts
Single Bar
Fancy Single Bar
6 pack
   Peanut butter, brownie,   
   lemon, or pumpkin
Carrot Cake
Cheesecake
Chocolate Cake
Cream Layer Cake
Large Eclair
Double Eclair
Assorted Cookies
Decorated Cookies

$2.00
$2.50
$5.50

$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.25
$6.00
$0.75	
$2.50

Full Sheets cut into 60 or 80 pieces            
Half Sheets cut into 30 or 40 pieces  

1 Dozen                                                      

$55
$35
$11

Fancy	Brownie
Specialty frosting, candy, or nuts. For example 

Rasp. Cream Cheese, Mint, Oreo, Snickers, German Chocolate 

Full Sheet cut into 60 or 80
Half sheet cut into 30 or 40

$65
$40

Baked	Cookies	
by the dozen

		$5.50
					$10					

Chocolate Chip
Chocolate-Choc Chip

Ginger
M & M

Oatmeal Raisin

Peanut Butter
Ranger
Sugar

White Chocolate chip

1 ounce cookie
2 ounce cookie

Frozen	Cookie	Dough 
By the bag	

Each bag contains 5 dozen, 1 ounce cookie
dough disks

$10

For	orders,	or	questions	contact	
Kim	Foust,	Cafe	Manager.

801-402-7659	or	kfoust@dsdmail.net

Open	Year	Round
Monday	-	Friday

Breakfast:	7	AM	until	10	AM	
Lunch:	11	AM	until	2	PM

Scan	the	QR	code	to	visit	our	website.
Where	you	can	view	our	catering	menu

and	monthly	specials	calendar.

For	orders,	or	questions	contact	
Kim	Foust,	Cafe	Manager.

801-402-7659	or	kfoust@dsdmail.net

Pre Order Items

Building	G-4
Freeport	West	Center

Clearfield,	UT

Rolls	and	Bread
by	the	dozen

Dollar Rolls
Baked White Rolls
Artisan Rolls
Cornbread
  50 pieces
Frozen Roll Dough 
  4 dozen per bag

$3.50
$3.50
$9.00
$55

$8



Breakfast Lunch Sandwiches
7	AM	until	10	AM	

Omelet	
Your choice of ham, bacon, sausage, or veggie.
With cheese, mushrooms, peppers, green
onions & potatoes.

Breakfast	Burrito	
Your choice of ham, bacon, or sausage,
with egg, & cheese, peppers, 
onions & mushrooms

Biscuits	and	Gravy	

Scramble	Bowl
Ham, bacon, and sausage, peppers, green onions,
scrambled eggs, hashbrowns, sausage gravy,
shredded cheese, topped with jalapenos.

Breakfast	Sandwich	
Ham, Bacon, or Sausage, egg, and cheese.
On your choice of toast.

English	Muffin	Sandwich	
Ham, bacon, or sausage, egg, cheese.
On a toasted English muffin.

Ham	&	Cheese	Croissant

Ham,	Egg,	&	Cheese	Croissant

Toast	(1	slice)	

Cinnamon	Toast	(2	slices)
 Wheat, White, or Sourdough

Cinnamon	Roll

Fruit	and	Yogurt	Parfait

Full	$4.00
Half	$2.00
									$4.50

					

		$5.50

$2.50

$4.50

$2.50

$5.00

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$0.75

$2.50

Daily	Special																																															$8.40
includes a drink

See	website	for	specials	calendar

Grilled	Paninis	on	Focaccia	Bread
Whole	$8.00	Half	$5.00

Classic
Ham, swiss cheese, sweet pickle relish, honey
mustard

Mediterranean
Roasted mushrooms, zucchini, artichoke hearts,
roasted red peppers, onion, tomato, 
provolone cheese, & balsamic vinaigrette

Pizza
Mushrooms, sausage, pepperoni, provolone
cheese & pizza sauce

Prime	Cut
Roast Beef, mushrooms, swiss cheese &
horseradish sauce

Reuben
Corned Beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese &
horseradish sauce

Southwest
Turkey, onion, tomato, cilantro, 
mandarin oranges, pepperjack cheese & ancho mayo

Bistro	Burger
Cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, pickles,
ketchup, mustard & mayo

Bistro	Dog
All Beef Hot Dog, sauerkraut, sweet relish,
ketchup & mustard

Grilled	Cheese

Whole	$7.50		Half	$4.50

All sandwiches served with chips

On your choice of : 
White, Wheat, Sourdough, Baguette, or Focaccia 

Italian	Combo

Roast	Beef

Turkey

Veggie

Egg	Salad	Sandwich	

Tuna	Sandwich

Black	Forest	Ham
Ham, tomato, onion, lettuce, swiss cheese,
mayo & honey mustard

BLT
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Salami, pepperoni, yellow peppers, artichoke
hearts, red peppers, tomato, onion, lettuce,
provolone cheese & balsamic vinaigrette

Roast Beef, tomato, onion, lettuce, cheddar
cheese, mayo & horseradish sauce

Turkey, tomato, onion, lettuce, provolone
cheese, mayo & dijon mustard

Roasted zucchini, mushrooms, red peppers,
artichoke hearts, onion, lettuce & cream
cheese

Whole	$6.00		Half	$4.00

Whole	$6.00		Half	$4.00

Kids	Meals																																												$4.00

Served with chips, a drink & cookie
Hot Dog or Grilled Cheese

Whole	$4.50		Half	$3.00

with lettuce


