All salads are served with a roll		
Small (8oz)	\$2.50	
Medium (12oz)	\$3.50	
Large (16 oz)	\$4.50	
Chef Salad	\$6.50	
<b>Soup</b> Served with a roll		
Small (8 oz)	\$3.00	
Medium (12 oz)	\$4.00	
Large (16oz)	\$5.00	
Drinks		
Soda	\$2.00	
Coffee or Tea	<b>\$1.75</b>	
Milk	\$2.00	
Juice	\$2.50	
Refills	\$2.00	
Desserts		
Single Bar	\$2.00	
Fancy Single Bar	\$2.50	
6 pack	\$5.50	
Peanut butter, brownie,		
lemon, or pumpkin		
Carrot Cake	\$3.50	
Cheesecake	\$4.50	
Chocolate Cake	\$3.50	
Cream Layer Cake	\$3.50	
Large Eclair	\$4.25	
Double Eclair	\$6.00	
Assorted Cookies	\$0.75	
Decorated Cookies	\$2.50	

Salads

# Pre Order Items

For orders, or questions contact Kim Foust, Cafe Manager. 801-402-7659 or kfoust@dsdmail.net

# Peanut Butter Bars, Brownies, Lemon Bars, Pumpkin Bars

Full Sheets cut into 60 or 80 pieces	\$55
Half Sheets cut into 30 or 40 pieces	<b>\$35</b>
1 Dozen	<b>\$11</b>

# **Fancy Brownie**

Specialty frosting, candy, or nuts. For example Rasp. Cream Cheese, Mint, Oreo, Snickers, German Chocolate

Full Sheet cut into 60 or 80	<b>\$65</b>
Half sheet cut into 30 or 40	<b>\$40</b>

# **Baked Cookies**

by the dozen

1 ounce	cookie	\$5.50
2 ounce	cookie	<b>\$10</b>
Chocolate Chip	Peanut Butter	
Chocolate-Choc Chip	Ranger	
Ginger	Sugar	

White Chocolate chip

M & M Oatmeal Raisin

4 dozen per bag

Frozen Cookie Dough
By the bag

\$10

Each bag contains 5 dozen, 1 ounce cookie dough disks

# **Rolls and Bread**

by the dozen	
Dollar Rolls	\$3.50
Baked White Rolls	\$3.50
Artisan Rolls	\$9.00
Cornbread	\$55
50 pieces	
Frozen Roll Dough	\$8



Open Year Round Monday - Friday Breakfast: 7 AM until 10 AM Lunch: 11 AM until 2 PM

For orders, or questions contact Kim Foust, Cafe Manager. 801-402-7659 or kfoust@dsdmail.net



Scan the QR code to visit our website. Where you can view our catering menu and monthly specials calendar.

> Building G-4 Freeport West Center Clearfield, UT

# **Breakfast**

#### 7 AM until 10 AM

**Biscuits and Gravy** Full \$4.00 Half \$2.00

\$4.50

#### **Breakfast Burrito**

Your choice of ham, bacon, or sausage, with egg, & cheese, peppers, onions & mushrooms

#### Breakfast Sandwich

\$5.50

Ham, Bacon, or Sausage, egg, and cheese. On your choice of toast.

### **Cinnamon Roll**

\$2.50

# **English Muffin Sandwich**

\$4.50

\$0.75

Ham, bacon, or sausage, egg, cheese. On a toasted English muffin.

\$2.50 **Fruit and Yogurt Parfait** 

\$5.00 Ham & Cheese Croissant

\$5.50 Ham, Egg, & Cheese Croissant

#### \$6.00 Omelet

Your choice of ham, bacon, sausage, or veggie. With cheese, mushrooms, peppers, green onions & potatoes.

#### **Scramble Bowl** \$6.00

Ham, bacon, and sausage, peppers, green onions, scrambled eggs, hashbrowns, sausage gravy, shredded cheese, topped with jalapenos.

Toast (1 slice)

Wheat, White, or Sourdough

\$2.50 **Cinnamon Toast (2 slices)** 

# Lunch

# **Daily Special**

\$8.40

includes a drink

See website for specials calendar

## **Grilled Paninis on Focaccia Bread** Whole \$8.00 Half \$5.00

#### Classic

Ham, swiss cheese, sweet pickle relish, honey mustard

#### Mediterranean

Roasted mushrooms, zucchini, artichoke hearts. roasted red peppers, onion, tomato, provolone cheese, & balsamic vinaigrette

#### Pizza

Mushrooms, sausage, pepperoni, provolone cheese & pizza sauce

#### **Prime Cut**

Roast Beef, mushrooms, swiss cheese & horseradish sauce

#### Reuben

Corned Beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese & horseradish sauce

#### Southwest

Turkey, onion, tomato, cilantro, mandarin oranges, pepperjack cheese & ancho mayo

# **Bistro Burger**

Cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato, pickles, ketchup, mustard & mayo

## **Bistro Dog**

All Beef Hot Dog, sauerkraut, sweet relish, ketchup & mustard

# **Sandwiches**

Whole \$7.50 Half \$4.50

On your choice of: White, Wheat, Sourdough, Baguette, or Focaccia All sandwiches served with chips

#### **Black Forest Ham**

Ham, tomato, onion, lettuce, swiss cheese. mayo & honey mustard

#### BLT

Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo

#### Italian Combo

Salami, pepperoni, yellow peppers, artichoke hearts, red peppers, tomato, onion, lettuce, provolone cheese & balsamic vinaigrette

#### Roast Beef

Roast Beef, tomato, onion, lettuce, cheddar cheese, mayo & horseradish sauce

## **Turkey**

Turkey, tomato, onion, lettuce, provolone cheese, mayo & dijon mustard

### Veggie

Roasted zucchini, mushrooms, red peppers, artichoke hearts, onion, lettuce & cream cheese

Egg Salad Sandwich with lettuce Whole \$6.00 Half \$4.00

Tuna Sandwich Whole \$6.00 Half \$4.00

**Grilled Cheese** Whole \$4.50 Half \$3.00

#### **Kids Meals**

\$4.00

Hot Dog or Grilled Cheese Served with chips, a drink & cookie